U
[ixs

CABLE A/J

P3

Orange w/ Grey
Grey w/ Orange

016-00121-00 7'
016-00468-00 25'

Pink w/ Purple
Purple w/ Pink

016-0467-00 15' **
016-01968-00 25™**

Green w/ Yellow
Yellow w/ Green

016-02258-00 13'

Pink w/ Grey
Grey w/ Pink

OloINo|a]lBdIWIN|E-

OloN|jogalbdlwIN] -

=
o

1

o

Tan w/ Orange
Orange w/ Tan

=
[N

11

12

12

Tan w/ Blue
Blue w/ Tan

13

13

14

14

Yellow w/ Tan
Tan w/ Yellow

15

15

16

16

Tan w/ White
White w/ Tan

17

17

18

18

Brown w/ White
White w/ Brown

19

19

20

20

Green w/ White
White w/ Green

21

21

22

22

Tan w/ Green
Green w/ Tan

23

23

24

24

Tan w/ Purple
Purple w/ Tan

25

25

26

26

Tan w/ Grey
Grey w/ Tan

27

27

28

28

Yellow w/ White
White w/ Yellow

29

29

30

3

o

Brown w/ Orange
Orange w/ Brown

31

31

32

32

Yellow w/ Brown
Brown w/ Yellow

33

33

34

34

Pink w/ Brown
Brown w/ Pink

35

35

36

3

(o))

Blue w/ Purple
Purple w/ Blue

37

3

~

38

3

[ee]

Blue w/ Grey
Grey w/ Blue

39

39

40

40

Green w/ Grey
Grey w/ Green

SP

SP

SP

SP

Purple w/ Yellow
Yellow w/ Purple

012-00027-00 1 80 position connector

P2

P3

41

42

Purple w/ Orange
Orange w/ Purple

43

44

Blue w/ Orange
Orange w/ Blue

45

46

Pink w/ Blue
Blue w/ Pink

47

48

Pink w/ Green
Green w/ Pink

OIOIN||A]DIWIN]|E-

49

=
o

50

Tan w/ Pink
Pink w/ Tan

=
[N

51

12

52

Orange w/ White
White w/ Orange

13

53

14

54

Tan w/ Brown
Brown w/ Tan

15

55

16

56

Pink w/ Orange
Orange w/ Pink

17

57

18

58

Pink w/ White
White w/ Pink

19

59

20

60

Grey w/ White
White w/ Grey

21

61

22

62

Brown w/ Grey
Grey w/ Brown

23

63

24

64

Pink
Blue

25

65

26

66

Purple w/ White
\White w/ Purple

27

67

28

68

Brown w/ Purple
Purple w/ Brown

29

69

30

70

Blue w/ White
White w/ Blue

31

71

32

72

Brown
Grey

33

73

34

74

Green w/ Brown
Brown w/ Green

35

75

36

76

Brown w/ Blue
Blue w/ Brown

37

77

38

78

White
Tan

39

79

40

80

Purple w/ Grey
Grey w/ Purple

SP

SP

SP

SP

Green
Yellow

revised 01-07-03, 3-12-99 DH




013-00287-00 1 80 position backshell
012-00109-00 2 40 position connector
013-00129-00 2 40 position backshell
026-00065-00 8', 14',16',26' 50 pair cable
026-00111-00 1 shield clamp

3/4" heat shrink...4 foot length

** these cables are built the same as CAB-A
except the backshells are replaced with pull
tabs

028-00203-00 2

028-00284-00 2



