	С	ABLE A/J	
P1	P3		P2 P3
1	1 Orange w/ Grey	016-00121-00 7'	1 41 Purple w/ Orange
2	2 Grey w/ Orange	016-00468-00 25'	2 42 Orange w/ Purple
3	3 Pink w/ Purple	016-0467-00 15' **	3 43 Blue w/ Orange
4	4 Purple w/ Pink	016-01968-00 25'**	4 44 Orange w/ Blue
5	5 Green w/ Yellow	016-02258-00 13'	5 45 Pink w/ Blue
6	6Yellow w/ Green		6 46Blue w/ Pink
7	7 Pink w/ Grey		7 47 Pink w/ Green
8	8 Grey w/ Pink		8 48 Green w/ Pink
9	9 Tan w/ Orange		9 49 Tan w/ Pink
10	10Orange w/ Tan		10 50 Pink w/ Tan
11	11 Tan w/ Blue		11 51 Orange w/ White
12	12Blue w/ Tan		12 52 White w/ Orange
13	13 Yellow w/ Tan		13 53 Tan w/ Brown
14	14 Tan w/ Yellow		14 54 Brown w/ Tan
15	15 Tan w/ White		15 55 Pink w/ Orange
16	16 White w/ Tan		16 56 Orange w/ Pink
17	17 Brown w/ White		17 57 Pink w/ White
18			18 58 White w/ Pink
19	19 Green w/ White		19 59 Grey w/ White
20	20 White w/ Green		20 60 White w/ Grey
21	21 Tan w/ Green		21 61 Brown w/ Grey
22	22 Green w/ Tan		22 62 Grey w/ Brown
23	23 Tan w/ Purple		23 63 Pink
24			24 64 Blue
25			25 65 Purple w/ White
26			26 66 White w/ Purple
27	27 Yellow w/ White		27 67 Brown w/ Purple
28			28 68 Purple w/ Brown
29			29 69 Blue w/ White
30			30 70 White w/ Blue
31	31 Yellow w/ Brown		31 71 Brown
32			32 72 Grey
33			33 73 Green w/ Brown
34			34 74 Brown w/ Green
35	·		35 75 Brown w/ Blue
36	36 Purple w/ Blue		36 76 Blue w/ Brown
37	37 Blue w/ Grey		37 77 White
38	38 Grey w/ Blue		38 78 Tan
39	39 Green w/ Grey		39 79 Purple w/ Grey
40	40 Grey w/ Green		40 80 Grey w/ Purple
	SP Purple w/ Yellow		SP SP Green
SP	SP Yellow w/ Purple		SP SP Yellow

012-00027-00 1 80 position connector revised 01-07-03, 3-12-99 DH

013-00287-00 1 80 position backshell 012-00109-00 2 40 position connector 013-00129-00 2 40 position backshell 026-00065-00 8', 14',16',26' 50 pair cable 026-00111-00 1 shield clamp

3/4" heat shrink...4 foot length

** these cables are built the same as CAB-A except the backshells are replaced with pull tabs 028-00203-00 2 028-00284-00 2